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General information about company

Scrip code 513488

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE387D01025

Name of the company

Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}@r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Slzareholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\LO‘ of Total nos. |2 fA’hOf total 0.~ clags of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up in'(:irei—sl in shares held ?casch{Ztse das
€T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1D (1) shares shares Receints AV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) | held P (VD Class Class %0
VD) a % of Total (A+B+C)
\ (A+B+C2) eg: X fegy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 978922 978922 29.56 978922 978922 |29.55
Group
(B) Public 3888 2332568 2332568 70.44 2333568 23335681 70.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3900 3311490 3311490 100 3312490 33124901 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | o 0. Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 0o bered | moer ©
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
shareholder . . - held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) ) . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VIDHX) As a % [ )" | Shares | " | gpare
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 29.56 978922
Group
(B) Public 70.44 1861459
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2840381




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |Of No. Of Total nos. | 388 % of each class of securities (IX)
: Partly ’ " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of ﬁ:ilgu paid- lsll:g:rsl in ;l;l;e(svn) shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | P2 4P up ying n (calculated as [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a %
Shareholders () | (11T equity | uity | Depository | = per SCRR °
shares Receipts | IV)H(V)+ > of
held (IV) shares V1) R\ 1957) (VIII) . Total
held As a % of )C(lass & letss Total Voting
(V) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 488362 488362 | 14.75 488362 488362 | 14.74
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 490560 490560 | 14.81 490560 490560 | 14.81
(specity)
(SK;’('IT)M“I 12 978922 978922 [29.56 978922 978922 |29.55
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 978922 978922 29.56 978922 978922 |29.55
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 3507 1187246 1187246 | 35385 1188246 1188246 | 35.87
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 5 358304 358304 10.82 358304 358304 | 10.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 76 787018 787018 |23.77 787018 787018 | 23.76
(specify)
f;b'TOtal ®) 3888 2332568 2332568 | 70.44 2333568 2333568 | 70.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3888 2332568 2332568 70.44 2333568 23335681 70.45
(H)+B)
@HB)B3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 3900 3311490 3311490 100 3312490 3312490 100
A+B+C2)
Total
3900 3311490 3311490 100 3312490 3312490 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhégesd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . I (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . . Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= No. |of total |No. |of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (q) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 14.75 488362
(d) 14.81 490560
(Sgb'T"tal @A) 29.56 978922
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 29.56 978922
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 35.85 745607
(a(ii)) 10.82 358304
(e) 23.77 757548
Sub-Total (B) 70.44 1861459
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
70.44 1861459
(By=B)(H)+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 100 2840381
Total (A+B+C) 100 2840381




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chanda
Chandru
Chawla

Anil Lachman
Sajnani

Ashish
Lachman
Sajnani

Kirtee Anil
Sajnani

Aryan Anil
Sajnani

Vinod Chandru
Chawla

Anil Lachaman
Sajnani Huf

PAN (II)

AAEPC4806E

AAJPS8478D

AETPAS5773P

ACTPB2821R

LACPS8632K

AABPC3100C

AAFHA3045N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

258995

100435

79260

32000

8887

1785

1500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

258995

100435

79260

32000

8887

1785

1500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.03

2.39

0.97

0.27

0.05

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

258995

100435

79260

32000

8887

1785

1500

Class egty

Total

258995

100435

79260

32000

8887

1785

1500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.82

3.03

2.39

0.97

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.82

2.39

0.97

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

258995

100435

79260

32000

8887

1785

1500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lachman Sajnani
Huf

Lachman Sobhraj
Sajnani

Minu Lachman
Sajnani

Kanishka Vinod
Chawla

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHLO553P

AAIPS3518B

AMEPS9868A

BQGPC3199F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500

1500

1500

1000

488362

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

1500

1500

1500

1000

488362

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.03

14.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1500

1500

1500

1000

488362

Class eg:y

Total

1500

1500

1500

1000

488362

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.05

0.03

14.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.03

14.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1500

1500

1500

1000

488362




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bholenath Developers Limited

PAN (II)

AAACB2050Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

490560

490560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

490560

490560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

490560

490560

Class egy

Total

490560

490560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.81

14.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

490560 490560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhay Harilal Shah

Hitesh Ramji Javeri

Mahendra Girdharilal

Urvashi Surendra Parikh

Click here to go back

PAN (1II)

ANBPS3330H

AABPJ4691H

AAAPWI1327L

AACPP5764A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48289

164597

73493

45925

332304

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

48289

164597

73493

45925

332304

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

4.97

2.22

1.39

10.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48289

164597

73493

45925

332304

Class egy

Total

48289

164597

73493

45925

332304

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

4.97

1.39

10.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

4.97

10.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48289

164597

73493

45925

332304

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahender Hiranand Bhojwani

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AUOPBS619A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

1

28

76

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39179

709025

700000

2059

36755

787018

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

39179

709025

700000

2059

36755

787018

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.41

21.14

0.06

1.11

23.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

39179

709025

700000

2059

36755

787018

Class egy

Total

39179

709025

700000

2059

36755

787018

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

214

21.13

0.06

23.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.41

21.14

0.06

23.76

Number of Locked

in shares (

XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

39109

709025

700000

2059

7355

757548




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



