Revised Submission

BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 1402202211405531 Date & Time : 14/02/2022 11:40:55 AM

Scrip Code : 513488

Entity Name : Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 31/12/2021

Mode : Revised E-Filing



General information about company	
Scrip code	513488
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE387D01025
Name of the company	Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		V 00	No. of	No. Of Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares Shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares Number of Voting Right class of securities (IX)		g Rights he s (IX)	s held in each				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	978922			978922	29.56	978922		978922	29.55
(B)	Public	3888	2332568			2332568	70.44	2333568		2333568	70.45
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3900	3311490			3311490	100	3312490		3312490	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	gory Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (III) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.56					978922
(B)	Public				70.44					1861459
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2840381

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he crities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	488362			488362	14.75	488362		488362	14.74
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	490560			490560	14.81	490560		490560	14.81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	978922			978922	29.56	978922		978922	29.55
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		12	978922			978922	29.56	978922		978922	29.55
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	3807	1187246			1187246	35.85	1188246		1188246	35.87
	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(a(ii))		5	358304			358304	10.82	358304		358304	10.82
(a(ii)) (e)	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	5 76	358304 787018			358304 787018	10.82	358304 787018		358304 787018	10.82
(e) Sub-Total (B)	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Any Other										23.76
	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Any Other	76	787018			787018	23.77	787018		787018	23.76
(e) Sub-Total (B) (3) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Any Other	76 3888 3888	787018 2332568 2332568	attern of	the Non Pron	787018 2332568 2332568	23.77 70.44 70.44	787018 2333568 2333568		787018 2333568	23.76
(e) Sub-Total (B) (3) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. Any Other (specify)	76 3888 3888	787018 2332568 2332568	attern of	the Non Pron	787018 2332568 2332568	23.77 70.44 70.44	787018 2333568 2333568		787018 2333568	23.76 70.45 70.45

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				14.75					488362
(d)				14.81					490560
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.56					978922
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				29.56					978922
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	•			•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				35.85					745607
(a(ii))				10.82					358304
(e)				23.77					757548
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.44					1861459
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				70.44					1861459
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2				100					2840381
Total (A+B+C)				100					2840381

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chanda Chandru Chawla	Anil Lachman Sajnani	Ashish Lachman Sajnani	Kirtee Anil Sajnani	Aryan Anil Sajnani	Vinod Chandru Chawla	Anil Lachaman Sajnani Huf
PAN (II)	AAEPC4806E	AAJPS8478D	AETPA5773P	ACTPB2821R	LACPS8632K	AABPC3100C	AAFHA3045N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	258995	100435	79260	32000	8887	1785	1500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	258995	100435	79260	32000	8887	1785	1500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.82	3.03	2.39	0.97	0.27	0.05	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	258995	100435	79260	32000	8887	1785	1500
Class eg:y							
Total	258995	100435	79260	32000	8887	1785	1500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.82	3.03	2.39	0.97	0.27	0.05	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.82	3.03	2.39	0.97	0.27	0.05	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)	T	I	1	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	258995	100435	79260	32000	8887	1785	1500

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lachman Sajnani Huf	Lachman Sobhraj Sajnani	Minu Lachman Sajnani	Kanishka Vinod Chawla	Click here to go
PAN (II)	AAAHL0553P	AAIPS3518B	AMEPS9868A	BQGPC3199F	Total
No. of fully paid	AAAIIL0333F	AAIFS3316B	AWEF 37606A	BQGFC31991	Total
up equity shares held (IV)	1500	1500	1500	1000	488362
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1500	1500	1500	1000	488362
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	14.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	1	'	
Class eg:X	1500	1500	1500	1000	488362
Class eg:y					
Total	1500	1500	1500	1000	488362
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	14.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	14.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	1		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1500	1500	1500	1000	488362

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bholenath Developers Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACB2050Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	490560	490560
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	490560	490560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	490560	490560
Class eg:y		
Total	490560	490560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.81	14.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	490560	490560
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	al shareholders ho	olding nominal shar	e capital in excess of l	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhay Harilal Shah	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Mahendra Girdharilal	Urvashi Surendra Parikh	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANBPS3330H	AABPJ4691H	AAAPW1327L	AACPP5764A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48289	164597	73493	45925	332304
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	48289	164597	73493	45925	332304
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	4.97	2.22	1.39	10.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	48289	164597	73493	45925	332304
Class eg:y					
Total	48289	164597	73493	45925	332304
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.46	4.97	2.22	1.39	10.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	4.97	2.22	1.39	10.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48289	164597	73493	45925	332304
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Mahender Hiranand Bhojwani			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AUOPB8619A			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	13	1	8	28	76
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39179	709025	700000	2059	36755	787018
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	39179	709025	700000	2059	36755	787018
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	21.41	21.14	0.06	1.11	23.76
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	39179	709025	700000	2059	36755	787018
Class eg:y						
Total	39179	709025	700000	2059	36755	787018
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	21.4	21.13	0.06	1.11	23.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	21.41	21.14	0.06	1.11	23.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
		709025	700000	2059	7355	757548

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PA	AN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence